1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Glass GU10
Datasheet
The LED Glass GU10 bulbs with CRI90 offer vibrant, true-to-life colors, closely resembling natural daylight. The glass
design mimics traditional halogen aesthetics while consuming 80-90% less energy. Effi cient heat dissipation enhances
durability, and the eco-friendly design emits no UV radiation. Perfect for homes, galleries, or retail, it provide fl icker-free,
high-quality lighting for enhanced visual clarity and comfort.

4 of 4
LUXPOINT® LED Glass GU10
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT Lumen Beam Angle
Luminous
Intensity(cd) Item code EAN-13
LP GU10 6W 927 36 6W 2700K 460lm 36° 800cd TXGL25100044455 4897135738214
LP GU10 6W 930 36 6W 3000K 460lm 36° 800cd TXGL25100044555 4897135738221
LP GU10 6W 940 36 6W 4000K 460lm 36° 800cd TXGL25100044655 4897135738238
LP GU10 6W 965 36 6W 6500K 460lm 36° 800cd TXGL25100044755 4897135738245
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
Service contact:
Traxon Technologies Ltd.
Room 113, Wireless Centre, 3 Science Park East Avenue, Shatin,